

DIRECT DEPOSIT GIVING PLAN

Convenient • Reliable • Safe

Converge Rocky Mountain provides you with the option of making automatic deposits for your financial investment in district ministries. The Direct Deposit Giving Plan is extremely convenient and is available to you at no cost. You'll save time by not having to write and mail checks every month. You'll also save the cost of postage. Your direct deposit donation will be received on-time, every time. Automatic payments are accurate and secure.

To enroll in the Direct Deposit Giving Plan, complete and sign this form and return it to:

Converge Rocky Mountain

620 Southpark Dr Littleton, CO 80120

Please include a voided check or bank specification sheet along with this authorization form.

Plan for this electronic withdrawal to occur on the 20th of each month.

(please turn over to sign "Terms of Agreement")

Terms of Agreement

I authorize Converge Rocky Mountain to initiate monthly electronic withdrawals from my checking account to support ministries in the amounts listed on the authorization form.

The authorization to charge my account shall be the same as if I had personally signed a check to Converge Rocky Mountain.

This authority is to remain in full force and effect until Converge Rocky Mountain has received written notification from me of its termination in such a time and manner as to afford Converge Rocky Mountain a reasonable opportunity to act on it.

Name:	Date:
Signature:	

To make cancellations or changes, please call the Converge Rocky Mountain office at 303/953-7162